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温州飞华印刷机械有限公司 
WENZHOU FEIHUA PRINTING MACHINERY CO.,LTD 

工厂地址：温州龙湾区星海街道金海一道 460号  （No. 460, Jinhai 1st Road, Binhai industry 

Longwan,Whenzhou,Zhejiang）  

公司网址：www.newstar-machine.com                               

公司邮箱：cj_newstarmachine@outlook.com 

联 系 人 ：  cj （sales manager） 

联系方式(tel/whatsapp)：86 15868537095 

 传      真(fax)：86-577-86709269      

http://www.newstar-machine.com/www.newstar-machinery.com


 
    

 
 

企业简介：温州飞华印刷机械有限公司和韦拉克包装材料有限公司，二十余年的印

后设备制造经验，专业生产覆膜机、全面上光机.局部上光机和预涂膜。集科研、设计、

制造、销售、服务为一体的专业性公司! 

公司以卓越品质和热情服务赢得市场认可，设备远销欧州，美州，东南亚，非州等

全球40个国家建立起了销售和服务网点并正在使用：“飞华” 牌设备！在全国各地建立

起了售后服务和销售网点，为客户提供高效快速服务. 

公司践行“以客户为中心” “打造精品” “合作共赢” 的核心价值观！ 

机/材一体化研究战略，更专业专注覆膜，上光纸面装饰解决/优化方案！ 

公司生产的主要产品:（模块式功能任意组合） 

⚫ 复膜机（光固，除粉，双面，双压，链刀，热刀，电晕，喷码装置等选配） 

YFM系列各型号:半自动/全自动高速预涂膜复膜机！ 

FHS系列各型号：全自动高速多用途复膜机！ 

⚫ 上光机（单头/双头/三头，网纹辊/电晕/除粉/喷码/加长烘道型等选配） 

   FHSG 系列各型号：全自动高速上光机，高速三头联动上光机，数码涂布过油机！ 

   FHSGT系列各型号:高档上光（替膜油，哑油，触感油，防刮划油等高档涂布）！ 

FHSGJ系列各型号：全自动高速局部上光机！ 

⚫ 预涂膜 

BOPP光哑膜系列 

特种膜：防刮膜，触感膜，压纹膜等系列 

Company Profile: 

Wenzhou Feihua Printing Machinery Co., Ltd. and Verac Packaging 



Materials Co., Ltd. 

With over 20 years of experience in post-press equipment 

manufacturing, we specialize in producing laminating machines, full coating 

machines, spot coating machines, and pre-coated films. We are a 

professional company integrating scientific research, design, manufacturing, 

sales, and service! 

Our company has gained market recognition with excellent quality and 

enthusiastic service. Our equipment is exported to 40 countries worldwide, 

including Europe, America, Southeast Asia, and Africa, where the "Feihua" 

brand equipment is being used! We have established sales and service 

networks across the country to provide efficient and fast services to our 

customers. 

We adhere to the core values of "customer-centric," "creating quality 

products," and "win-win cooperation"! 

Our integrated research strategy for machinery and materials focuses 

more professionally on providing and optimizing lamination and coating 

paper surface decoration solutions! 

Main Products Manufactured by Our Company: (Modular functions can 

be combined arbitrarily) 

• Laminating Machines (optional configurations include UV curing, 

dust removal, double-sided, double-pressure, chain knife, hot knife, 

corona treatment, coding devices, etc.) 

o YFM series models: semi-automatic/fully automatic high-

speed pre-coating laminating machines! 

o FHS series models: fully automatic high-speed 

multifunctional laminating machines! 

• Coating Machines (optional configurations include single 

head/double head/triple head, anilox roller/corona treatment/dust 

removal/coding/extended drying tunnel type, etc.) 

o FHSG series models: fully automatic high-speed coating 

machines, high-speed triple-head linkage coating machines, 



digital coating varnishing machines! 

o FHSGT series models: high-end coating (substitute film oil, 

matte oil, tactile oil, anti-scratch oil, and other high-end 

coatings)! 

o FHSGJ series models: fully automatic high-speed spot coating 

machines! 

• Pre-coated Films 

o BOPP glossy and matte film series 

o Special films: anti-scratch film, tactile film, embossed film, 

and other series 

 

 

全自动高速全面/局部上光机 

 
．基本机器结构：                  

1. 自动送纸机               

2. 涂布主机（UV油/水性光油）             

3. 烘干输送系统（UV干燥/红外线干燥）              

4. 自动收纸机 

5,  自动控制 

 

．Standard machine structure：            

1.Automatic feeder  

2.Coating unit (UV oil/Water-based glossy oil)                 

3.Drying conveyor system( UV dryer/IR dryer)       

4, Automatic stacker 

5.Automatic control system 



 

．机器技术说明 

1. 自动送纸机  

- 采用高可靠性送纸风头,送纸快速顺畅。 

- 配有灵敏的机电式双张侦测器及异物挡板,异常立即停机。 

- 前规、侧规精确可靠。 

 

2. 涂布主机 

-涂布速度可达6000-9000张/小时。 

- 采用大直径压印滚筒，滚筒经动平衡，涂布油膜平坦。双轴式传油、加刮刀，控制油量简单可靠。 

- 涂布滚筒采用螺丝固定式夹版装置，简单并经久耐用。 

- 滚筒正反转式传油结构，转换方便，油层厚薄调节灵活。 

-可选配陶瓷网纹辊及腔式刮刀或普通刮刀。 

 

3. 输送干燥设备 （紫外线光固+红外线干燥） 

- UV干燥设备采用三支紫外线水银灯组，能够快速固化UV光油。 

- 配备全灯/半灯转换。 

- 内装自动控温、电子异常跳脱。 

- 水性IR干燥装置，可干燥水性光油。 

 

4. 自动收纸机 

- 收纸部具有自动载纸台装置。 

- 光电气动式双边齐纸器及强力纸张平坦缓；中器，防止释放厚纸时的惯性； 

中程，以保证收纸顺畅齐整。 

- 配备冷却风扇、可选配冷却空调。 

- 异常状态指示灯及安全检测系统，快速的将异常状况告知工作人员。 

 

5. 自动控制   

- 马达使用变频调速，安全可靠。 

- 全机使用PLC可程式控制，操作简单、保养容易。 

-各部分电缆以快插接头连接、安装简便。 

 

：Machine configuration and technical specification 

1. Automatic paper feeder 

- High reliability is adopted for fast and smooth paper feeding. 

- Equipped with sensitive electromechanical double-tension detector and foreign body baffle, the 

machine will stop immediately if abnormal. 

- Accurate and reliable front gauge and side gauge. 

 

2. Coating host 

- Coating speed up to 6000-7500sheets/hour. 

- Using a large diameter imprint drum, drum by dynamic balance, coating oil film flat.Double shaft 

oil transfer, scraper, simple and reliable control of oil. 

- Coating drum adopts screw fixed clamping device, which is simple and durable. 

- Roller forward and backward oil transfer structure, easy conversion, flexible thickness 

adjustment. 

- Optional ceramic anilox roller and cavity scraper or ordinary scraper. 

 

3. UV drying equipment(UV dryer + IR dryer) 

- UV drying equipment adopts three UV mercury lamps, which can quickly solidify UV varnish. 

- Equipped with full/half light conversion. 

- Built-in automatic temperature control and electronic abnormal jumping. 

- Water - based IR drying equipment, can dry water - based varnish. 

 



4. Automatic paper stacker 

- The paper stacker is equipped with an automatic paper loading platform. 

- Photoelectric pneumatic two-sided paper leveller and strong paper flat and slow;Intermediate 

device to prevent the release of thick paper inertia; 

Medium range to ensure smooth and neat paper receiving. 

- Equipped with cooling fan and optional cooling air conditioning. 

- Abnormal status indicator light and safety detection system to quickly inform the staff of 

abnormal status. 

 

5. Automatic control 

- The motor USES frequency conversion speed regulation, safe and reliable. 

- The whole machine USES PLC programmable control, simple operation, easy maintenance. 

- All parts of the cable are connected by fast connector, easy to install. 

全自动UV局部上光机基本规格参数：    

产品型号 FHSGJ-1050 FHSGJ-1450 

最 大 纸 张 尺寸 730L* 1050Wmm（长*宽） 1100L* 1450Wmm（长*宽） 

最 小 纸 张 尺寸 
310 * 410mm（长*宽） 310 * 410mm（长*宽） 

最 大 上 光 面 积 
720*1040mm（长*宽） 1100*1450mm（长*宽） 

上 光 套 印 精 度 
±0.2mm ±0.2mm 

上    油   厚  度 
0.15mm ~ 0.60mm 0.15mm ~ 0.60mm 

纸   张   厚  度 
80 ~ 600 gsm(视纸张大小、材质

而定） 

80 ~ 600 gsm(视纸张大小、材质

而定） 

生    产   速  度 5000-9000张/时(视纸张大小、尺

寸、材质、厚薄而定) 

500-9000张/ sheet/hour(视纸张

大小、尺寸、材质、厚薄而定) 

总  电  机 功 率 
38KW 45KW 

机   械  体  积 
10630*2260*2100mm（长*宽*高） 10630*2750*2100mm（长*宽*高） 

机   械  体  重 
7000Kg 8000Kg 

 

四： Automatic UV Spot varnish Machine Basic Specification 

Product model FHSGJ_1050 FHSGJ-1450 

Max.sheet size  730L* 1040Wmm (L*W) 1100L* 1450Wmm (L*W) 

Min.sheet size  310 * 410mm (L*W) 310 * 410mm (L*W) 

Max varnishing size: 720*1040mm (L*W) 1100*1450mm (L*W) 

Speed Up  to 9000 sheet/hour(Vary 

with the material of paper). 

Up  to 9000 sheet/hour(Vary 

with the material of paper). 

Sheet Thickness 80-600gsm depend on paper size 

and material 

80-600gsm depend on paper size 

and material 

Spot UV tolerance +/-0.2mm +/-0.2mm 

UV coating thickness 0.15mm-0.6mm 0.15mm-0.6mm 

Total Power 38 KW 38 KW 

Dimension (L  W  H) 11000*2260*2100mmmm  11000*2260*2100mmmm  

Weight 7000Kg 8000Kg 



 
 

 机器配置说明： 

【1】自动送纸系统（飞达头采用无轴伺服传动） 

（1.）纸台马达 壹台 合资 

（2.）真空吸纸邦浦双座式 壹组 贝克（德国） 

（3.）出纸优力胶轮 贰组 （进口原材料） 

（4.）出纸压花钢轮 壹支 NEW STAR 

（5.）送纸皮带 肆条 厦门希贝克 

（6.）压纸架附铝条 壹组 NEW STAR 

（7.）压纸轮 壹组 聚氨酯 

（8.）送纸飞达头 壹台 浙江聚诚 

【1】Automatic feeder  (no shaft drive motor) 

Pallet Motor 1set Joint verture 

Dual seat vacuum suction 

pump  

1set Japan technique 

Delivering rubber roller 2 set (imported raw 

materials) 

Embossing steel roller 1pc NEW STAR 

Feeder Belt 1pcs  

Pressure frame with 

aluminum rod 

1 set NEW STAR 

Laminating roll 12set  

feeder 1set  

 

【2】涂布主机（UV油/水性光油） 

（1.）主动马达 壹台 台湾 

（2.）上油胶轮 壹条 台湾 

（3.）上油钢轮 壹条 NEW STAR 

（4.）上摆 壹条 NEW STAR 

（5.）传动压力-橡皮布大

辊筒 

各壹条 NEW STAR 

（6.）纸厚度调整座 贰只 NEW STAR 

（7.）调整手轮 肆只 NEW STAR 

（8.）油邦浦 壹台  

（9.）不锈钢油桶 壹只 NEW STAR 

（10.）刮刀附座 壹组 NEW STAR 

（11.）回油系统 壹套 NEW STAR 

（12.）接纸牙排 伍条 NEW STAR 

（13.）主机皮带 壹套 NEW STAR 

（14.）吹纸风机 壹台 合资 

（15.）计量马达 壹台 合资 

 

【2】Coating system (UV oil/Water-based glossy oil)  

（1.）Power motor 1 set Taiwan  

（2.）Coating rubber 

roller 

1 pc Taiwan  

（3.）Coating steel 

roller 

1 pc NEW STAR 

（4.）Upswing 2pcs NEW STAR 



（5.）Steel roll for oil 

control 

1pc NEW STAR 

（6.）thickness 

regulator 

2pcs NEW STAR 

（7.）Adjustable 

handwheel 

4pcs NEW STAR 

（8.）Oil pump 1 set Taiwan ZT 

（9.）Stainless oil drum 1 pc NEW STAR 

（10）Blade seat 1 set NEW STAR 

（11）Recycle system 1 set NEW STAR 

（12.）Paper tooth row 5pcs NEW STAR 

（13.）Main machine 

belts 

1set NEW STAR 

（14.）Paper blower 1set Joint company 

（15.）Counter motor 1set Joint company 

【3】烘干输送系统（紫外线光固+红外线干燥）  

（1.）红外线干燥系统 壹套 台湾 

（2.）UV 控制箱 壹组 台湾技术(KWL) 

（3.）UV 灯 叁支 广东 

（4.）抽风箱 壹支 NEW STAR 

（5.）输送带吸纸风车 贰只 台湾 

（6.）灯箱排热风车 壹只 台湾 

（7.）UV 电器控制系统 壹只 台湾技术 

（8.）输送网 壹条 铁氟龙网带 

（9.）输送网马达 壹台 台湾 

 

【3】IR drying conveyor(UV dryer + IR dryer) 

（1.）IR Drying system 1 set Taiwan 

（2.）UV control box 1 set Taiwan 

technique( KWL) 

（3.）UV lamp 3 pcs Us or UK 

（4.）Wind chamber 1 pc NEW STAR 

（5.）Suction windmill 

in belt 

2pcs Taiwan 

（6.）Light box cooling 

windmill 

1 pc Taiwan 

（7.）UV circuit control 

box 

1 pc Taiwan technique 

（8.）Belt 1 pc Teflon mesh belt 

（9.）Belt motor 1 pc Taiwan  

 

【4】自动收纸系统 

（1.）纸台马达 壹台 进口意大利 

（2.）齐纸铝板（左、右） 贰件 NEW STAR 

（3.）齐纸气缸 贰支 NEW STAR 

【4】Stacker 

（1.）Pallet motor 1 set Import from Italy 

（2. Tidy paper aluminum 

plate（One left、One 

right） 

2 pcs SUNKIA 

（3.）Tidy paper cylinder 2 pcs SUNKIA 



 

FHSGJ -1050局部上光机电器配置清单 

No. 

序号 

Matrl name 

物料名称 

Brand 

品牌 

1 
Master switch 

总开关 

Schneider 

法国施耐德 

2 
Contactor 

接触器 

Schneider 

法国施耐德 

3 

Inverter circuit 

breaker 

变频器断路器 

Schneider 

法国施耐德 

4 
Touchscreen 

触摸屏 

Taiwan Wei Lun 

台湾威纶 

5 
Inverter 

变频器 

Inovance    

汇川 

6 PLC 台达 

7 
Relays 

继电器 

Schneider/ Omron 

法国施耐德/日本欧姆龙 

8 
Bottom switch 

按钮开光 
施耐德 

9 
Terminals 

接线端子 
韦得米尼 

10 
Button operation 

按钮操作盒 
韦得米尼 

11 
Counter 

计数器 

Taiwan Yangming 

台湾阳明 

12 

控制纸张歪斜光纤 

Control paper align 

fiber 

Omron 

日本欧姆龙 

13 
Proximity switchs 

接近开光 

Omron 

日本欧姆龙 

14 
Control Circuit wires 

控制电路电线 

Man Hing 

民兴 

FHSHJ -1050局部上光机主机主要配置及技术说明 

The main motor 

and reducer in 

the cutter切纸主

电机及及减速机： 

Made by Taiwan,smooth transmission, precision, 

small vibration, low noise, durability台湾品牌，

传动平稳、精确，振动小，噪音低，耐用 

Air pressure 

controlling 

components气控元

件： 

The cylinder and solenoid valve are both use 

AirTAC 

气缸，电磁阀都采用AirTAC亚德客 

Optical detection

光电侦侧： 

Omron and Germany Schneider Electric日本欧姆龙电

气（Omron）和德国施耐德电气（Telemecaniqu） 

Belt 

皮            

带： 

Italy SAMLA and Japan NIKO 

意大利SAMLA和日本NIKO 

Temperature 

control system温

控系统： 

Taiwan Delta 

台湾台达 



链条Chain 
TYC 台湾 

 

Bearing 

轴          承： 

Japan NAOH 

日本NACHI 

 

全自动U.V局部上光機随机配置清单 

NO. 品名 规格 数量 单位 NO. 品名 数量 

1 胶辊 

￠

137.6*147

3 

1 支 10 “-”字螺丝刀 1把 

2 胶刮片 
0.15*50*1

490 
1 片 11 开口扳手 1把 

3 楔形木块(木)   4 件 12 内六角扳手 1把 

4 膨胀螺丝 M10*60 16 个 13 17专用扳手 1把 

5 膨胀螺丝 M8*50 6 个 14 26专用扳手 1把 

6 專用鏈結頭 1” 2 个 15 工具箱 1套 

7 电工扎带 5*200 10 条 16 活动扳手 1把 

8 吸片   10 个 17 地脚垫片 1套 

9 
“+”字螺丝

刀 
  1 件    

 

1050 UV Spot Machine Spared parts 

NO. Description 
Specific

ation 
Qty Unit NO. Description Qty 

1 

Coating 

rubber 

roller 

￠

137.6*14

73 

1 pc 10 
“-” 

Screwdriver 
 1 set 

2 
Plastic 

scraper  

2*38*135

0 
5 pcs 11 open spanner  1 set 

3 Wedge woods   4 set 12 6T spanner  1 set 

4 Anchoring  M10*60 16 pcs 13 Tool box   1 set 

5 Anchoring  M8*50 6 pcs 14 
Adjustable 

spanner 
 1 set 

6 
Special 

Chain knot   
1” 2 pcs 15 Foot gasket  1 set 

7 
Electrical 

cable ties   
5*200 10 pcs 16 

Conveyor 

shelf 

special foot 

gasket 

 1 set 



8 Suckers    10 pcs 17 

Coating 

machine 

special foot 

gasket 

 1 set 

9 
“+”Screw 

driver 
  1 set    

 

参数变更不另行通知，一切以实物为准。 

 

 



 

 
 

六：工厂实况介绍 （factory view） 

 

 



 
 

七：售后服务 

1、 机器验收合格后，对客户的操作人员进行技能培训或操作现场培训，培训时间为 1-3天。  

2、 本设备自验收合格之日起，实行七天内出现重大质量问题无条件退 换！壹年内有质量问题保证免

费上门维修，易损件除外，人为因素 

或不可抗拒的自然现象所引起的故障或破坏原因造成的零配件更 换费用由客户承担。  

3、 在接到客户报修通知后，先远程分析，解决并在 1个工作日内给予客户明确的解决方 案。双方可

协商售后服务人员就位时间，但我方服务人员到达客户指定服务地点应在 48小时内。  

4、 保修期后，我公司仍以优惠价格提供给客户零配件。并根据客户需 要为客户提供有偿维修、维护

服务。 公司在全国 28省市及世界 各个国家均有销售分公司或办事处，将 极大的满足各地客户的销售

服务能力。 

 

After-Sales Service 

1. After the machine passes acceptance, we will provide skill training or on-site 

operation training for the customer's operators. The training duration is 1-3 days. 

2. From the date of acceptance, the equipment will be subject to unconditional 

return or exchange for major quality issues within seven days! Any quality issues 

within one year will be guaranteed with free on-site maintenance, excluding 

vulnerable parts. The costs of replacing parts due to human factors or irresistible 

natural phenomena will be borne by the customer. 

3. Upon receiving a customer's repair notification, we will first conduct a remote 

analysis, resolve the issue, and provide the customer with a clear solution within 

one working day. The after-sales service personnel's arrival time can be negotiated 

by both parties, but our service personnel should arrive at the customer's 

designated service location within 48 hours. 

4. After the warranty period, our company will still provide spare parts to customers 

at a favorable price. Additionally, we will provide paid repair and maintenance 

services according to customer needs. Our company has sales branches or offices in 

28 provinces and cities across the country and various countries worldwide, 

greatly satisfying the sales service capabilities of customers everywhere. 



 

 

quotation view 

温州飞华印刷机械有限公司 

                                   报   价   单                报价日期：       2023  年 10    月    22   日     

客户名称： 报价单位：温州飞华印刷机械有限公司 

地址： 地址：温州市龙湾区金海一道460号 

联系人： 联系人：  

电话： 联系电话（微信）： 13758725306 

您好：能与您合作，我司感到万分荣幸，贵公司预购设备，现报价如下： 

序号 名称 型号 数量

（台） 

单价（RMB) 总价（RMB） 

1      

2      

备注： 

 

合计 总金额： 

报价有效期    15 天 

付款方式  

交货期   工作日发货（订金为准） 

保修期 壹  年（易损件，人为因素除外） 

服务 24小时响应，48小时到位 

安装 国内免费上门常规的组装安装！ 

调试 常规调试：大约2天；若客户要培训，时间依受训人员的接受能力。设备交

货到客户工厂，安装，调试，培训期间，我们公司售后人员的食宿由客方

安排(没有明确的要求标准) 

装卸 需方提供卸货，就位工具（叉车，吊车，手拉液压车等）和人员，所产生

费用由需方负责，供方人员协助需方安装调试设备. 

运输 供方 负责 

开机准备 需方在设备到位前准备好：场地，电（电源，电线），气（气源，气

管），纸张，材料等 

 

WENZHOU FEIHUA PRINTING MACHINERY CO.,LTD  



QUOTATION 
INV. NO： 

 

Date: 

 

CNNE： Time of Shipment:  

NAME  MODEL 

 

SET 

 
PRICE （ USD） 

 

    

 
(1) Time of Delivery:30 days after receiving your advance payment  

(2) Loading Port & Destination:From Ningbo/Wenzhou,CHINA To your port  

(3) Terms of Payment:30% T/T deposite,70% balance T/T payment before the shipment  

NOTE:T/T payments bank any charge should bear by your side.  

(4) Quotation Valid time:30 days  

(5) Warranty:One year free warranty  

(6) Overseas service:Engineers available to service machinery overseas.  

(7) Certificate:CE certificate  

(8) More contact: ATTN: +0086 15868537095 Email: cj_newstarmachine@outlook.com  

(9) Website: http://www.newstar-machinery.com 

 

 

 


